10:00 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:07 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

10:25 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

11:55 a.m.

12:20 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:50 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

State of Washington

CAPAA

COMMISSION ON
ASTAN PACIFIC
AMERICAN AFFAIRS

Improving the lives of Asian Pacific Americans

Meeting Agenda

Saturday, September 19, 2015, 10 AM to 2 PM

Korean Women’s Association

123 East 96th Street, Tacoma, WA 98445

CALL TO ORDER
Board and Staff Introductions

Approval of Agenda
- Action

Approval of Board Meeting Minutes
- Action

Board Elections
- Action

Executive Director’'s Report
Overview of Korean Women’s Association (KWA) Programs

and Services and Community & Behavioral Health Roadmap

Common Core: Information for Families

Asian & Pacific Islander Caucus for Public Health

Governor’s Office and CAPAA’s Advisory Role

Public Comment
Committee Assignments and Strategic Plan Update
Commissioner Report Out & Announcements

ADJOURNMENT

Vice Chair

Vice Chair

Vice Chair

Michael Itti, Executive Director

Michael Itti, Executive Director

Peter Ansara, Executive Director, and
Suzanne Pak, Director of Community &
Behavioral Health, KWA

Chris Barron, Communications

Manager, Partnership for Learning, and
Robin Munson, Assistant Superintendent,
Assessment and Student Information,
OSPI

John Wiesman, Secretary of Health,
Department of Health

RaShelle Davis, Policy Advisor, Office of
Governor Jay Inslee

All Commissioners

All Commissioners

Please Note: Times above are estimates only. The Commission reserves the right to alter the order of the agenda. For more information or questions, please contact us at
(360) 725-5667. For people needing special accommodations, please provide a minimum advance notice of five business days.

Agency Overview
The CAPAA was established by the state legislature in 1974 to improve the well-being of Asian Pacific Americans (APAs) by ensuring their access to participation in the
fields of government, business, education, and other areas. It has a board made up of 12-governor appointed members that represent the diverse APA communities of

Washington State.



