

Improving the lives of Asian Pacific Americans



Meeting Agenda Saturday, September 19, 2015, 10 AM to 2 PM

Korean Women's Association 123 East 96th Street, Tacoma, WA 98445

10:00 a.m.	CALL TO ORDER Board and Staff Introductions	Vice Chair
10:05 a.m.	Approval of Agenda - Action	Vice Chair
10:07 a.m.	Approval of Board Meeting Minutes - Action	Vice Chair
10:10 a.m.	Board Elections - Action	Michael Itti, Executive Director
10:25 a.m.	Executive Director's Report	Michael Itti, Executive Director
10:30 a.m.	Overview of Korean Women's Association (KWA) Programs and Services and Community & Behavioral Health Roadmap	Peter Ansara, Executive Director, and Suzanne Pak, Director of Community & Behavioral Health, KWA
11:00 a.m.	Common Core: Information for Families	Chris Barron, Communications Manager, Partnership for Learning, and Robin Munson, Assistant Superintendent, Assessment and Student Information, OSPI
11:45 a.m.	Asian & Pacific Islander Caucus for Public Health	John Wiesman, Secretary of Health, Department of Health
11:55 a.m.	Governor's Office and CAPAA's Advisory Role	RaShelle Davis, Policy Advisor, Office of Governor Jay Inslee
12:20 p.m.	Public Comment	
1:00 p.m.	Committee Assignments and Strategic Plan Update	All Commissioners
1:50 p.m.	Commissioner Report Out & Announcements	All Commissioners
2:00 p.m.	ADJOURNMENT	

Please Note: Times above are estimates only. The Commission reserves the right to alter the order of the agenda. For more information or questions, please contact us at (360) 725-5667. For people needing special accommodations, please provide a minimum advance notice of five business days.

Agency Overview

The CAPAA was established by the state legislature in 1974 to improve the well-being of Asian Pacific Americans (APAs) by ensuring their access to participation in the fields of government, business, education, and other areas. It has a board made up of 12-governor appointed members that represent the diverse APA communities of Washington State.